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Q1 In the last year, have you or your household experienced any of the following? (check all
that apply)
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Question options

© Lost job or business @ Lost income or hours @ Been late on rent or mortgage @ Found it difficult to make rent

o

o

o

o

@ Been late on a utility payment @ Had difficulty buying food/groceries @ Owed medical bills beyond your means

@ Moved in with family or friends ~ @ Been evicted @ Became homeless

Optional question (221 response(s), 263 skipped)
Question type: Checkbox Question
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Q2 How many months could you meet expenses if you became unemployed today?

86 (18.9%)

142 (31.2%) —_

14 (3.1%) \/
28 (6.2%) \/‘

81 (17.8%) -

104 (22.9%)

Question options
® Lessthanamonth @ 1-3months @ 4-6 months @ 7-9months @ 10-12months @ At least a year

Optional question (455 response(s), 29 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q3 If you are currently employed, do you have opportunities to advance upward or
otherwise increase your earnings at your current place of employment?

20 (4.4%) -\

59 (13.0%) .

127 (27.9%)

72 (15.8%) ——

107 (23.5%)

70 (15.4%)

Question options
@ Not unemployed/not applicable @ Yes @ No @ Probably @ Probably not @ Not sure/don't know

Optional question (455 response(s), 29 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q4 How economically secure do you feel about your future?

27 (5.7%) 36 (7.5%)

55 (11.5%) .

119 (24.9%)

66 (13.8%) ——

174 (36.5%) J

Question options

© Completely secure @ Very secure @ Somewhat secure @ Somewhat insecure @ Very insecure

@ Completely insecure

Optional question (477 response(s), 7 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q5 What barriers prevent you from feeling MORE economically secure? (check all that
apply)
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Question options

@ Lack of higher paying jobs @ Lack of technical training @ Increasing housing costs @ Increasing taxes and fees
@ Unable to afford continuing education @ Lack of transportation access @ Lack of affordable childcare
@ Rising cost of consumer products @ Continuing/new public health risks @ Personal or family medical situation

@ Personal disability @ Discrimination @ Other (please specify)

Optional question (444 response(s), 40 skipped)
Question type: Checkbox Question

Page 6 of 17



Resiliency Survey : Survey Report for 15 July to 16 August 2022 @

Q6 Which of the following economic and workforce development goal is MOST important to
you? Please select your top priority.

29 (6.2%) \

21 (4.5%) - T7(16.5%)

_— 42(9.0%)

—

24 (5.2%)

273 (58.6%)

Question options

@ More high-paying jobs @ More diverse local retail choices @ More entertainment options

@ More affordable housing options @ More accessible workforce training @ More accessible continuing education

Optional question (466 response(s), 18 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q7 Did you know the City of Olympia provides scholarships for people interested in starting
or growing their business?

85 (18.3%)

379 (81.7%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (464 response(s), 20 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q8 What best describes your status as you respond to this survey? (check all that apply)
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Question options
® Retired @ Long-term unemployed worker @ Recent unemployed worker @ Full-time worker @ Part-time worker

2

a

@ Remote worker @ Student @ Houseless working @ Houseless not working @ Small business owner

@ Large business owner @ Other (please specify)

Optional question (477 response(s), 7 skipped)
Question type: Checkbox Question
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Q9 How do you identify?

1(0.2%)
31 (6.5%) e
19 (4.0%) — <

157 (33.0%)

268 (56.3%)

Question options
® Male @ Female @ Non-binary/third gender @ Prefer not to say @ Prefer to self-describe (please specify)

Optional question (476 response(s), 8 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q10 Do you identify as LGBTQ+

L~ 95(20.4%)

370 (79.6%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (465 response(s), 19 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q11 What is your race or ethnicity? (check all that apply)
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Question options
® White @ Hispanic, Latino or Spanish @ Black or African American @ Asian or Asian Indian

@ American Indian or Alaska Native @ Middle Eastern or North African @ Native Hawaiin or Other Pacific Islander

@ Prefer not to say @ Some other race or ethnicity (please specify)

Optional question (470 response(s), 14 skipped)
Question type: Checkbox Question
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Q12 What is your housing situation?

2 (0.4%)

16 (3.4%)

111 (23.9%)

- 336 (72.3%)

Question options
® Own @ Rent @ Stay with friends or family @ Experiencing homelessness

Optional question (465 response(s), 19 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q13 What is your annual household income?

43 (9.4%)

- 44(9.6%)
190 (41.4%) —.
—— 36 (7.8%)

S~ 71 (15.5%)

75 (16.3%) J

Question options
© Less than $20,000 @ $20,000-$34,999 @ $35,000-349,999 @ $50,000-$74,999 @ $75,000-$99,000

@ Over $100,000

Optional question (459 response(s), 25 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q14 Do you have children aged 18 or under living at home?

_— 149 (31.7%)

321(68.3%) —

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (470 response(s), 14 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q15 Do you consider yourself a person with a physical or mental disability?

o~ 118(25.1%)

352 (74.9%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (470 response(s), 14 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q16 Are you interested in participating in a community conversation to further discuss your
perception of Olympia’s economy and what is needed in the future?

176 (37.4%)

295 (62.6%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (471 response(s), 13 skipped)
Question type: Radio Button Question
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